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Srch - Postupové doby povodiovych pritoku (linie)

Vodni tok Pocatek useku Konec tseku

Labe Pardubice
Labe Pardubice
Labe Pardubice
Labe Prelouc
Labe Prelou¢
Labe Prelou¢

Kolin 967
Nymburk 967
Brandys n.Lab. 967
Kolin 956
Brandys n.Lab. 956

Kostelec nad Labem 952.3

Od [F. km] Do [F. km]

918.5
895
863.5
916
863.5
857.3

Délka useku Min. doba

[km]
48.5
72
103.5
40

87

95

postupu [hod]
9

14

18

6

16

25

Max. doba
postupu [hod]
32

40

62

14

55

50



